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2023 JUNIOR SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL  

 
Dear Families, 
 

The season launch for the Junior School Mini-Falcons Volleyball Program is on Monday 22 
May 2023.  Registration is open for all students in Years 3 to 6.   Students must be available 
for the below training times and competition days to register. 
 

Junior Falcons Volleyball Calendar 2023 
TERM 2 

Monday 22 May 
Season Launch and 
Training 3:15pm to 4:30pm SPAH 

Monday 29 May Training 2 3:15pm to 4:30pm SPAH 
Monday 5 June Training 3 3:15pm to 4:30pm SPAH 
Monday 12 June Training 4 3:15pm to 4:30pm SPAH 

TERM 3 
Monday 10 July Training 5 3:15pm to 4:30pm SPAH & JS Oval 
Monday 17 July Training 6 3:15pm to 4:30pm SPAH & JS Oval 

Thursday 19 July  Tournament Primary Schools Cup 
Venue to be 
confirmed 

Monday 24 July Training 7 3:15pm to 4:30pm SPAH & JS Oval 
Monday 31 July Training 8 3:15pm to 4:30pm SPAH & JS Oval 
Monday 7 August Training 9 3:15pm to 4:30pm SPAH & JS Oval 
Monday 14 August NO TRAINING Ekka Holiday  
Thursday 17 August Falcon Trophy 9:00am to 1:20pm JS Oval 

 
 

The Primary All Schools Cup Teams will be selected during training, and families will be 
notified prior to each competition.  All registered students will compete in the Falcon Trophy 
tournament. 

 
Please use this link register for the program: Mini-Falcons Volleyball 
 
Once you have registered your child, they are ready to attend the season launch on Monday 
22 May. Any further questions can be directed to active@flcr.qld.edu.au. 
 

 
 
 

Nicole Hutchinson    Steve O’Carroll 
Director of Culture and Sport   Junior School Sports Coordinator 
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